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Nuetl
MyHuyunanurer : O6pasoBarensHoe yupexasKnacc Mpegmer Hdara Bpems Ne ypoka
r. bapHayn MBQOY COLUJ Ne96 4: MaTtematuka 13.09.2024, Fri :08:50 2
r. bapuayn MBQOY COLL NeS6 4: Marematuka 22.10.2024, Tue i09:40 3
r. bapHayn MBQY COLU Ne96 4:Martemartuvka 26.11.2024, Tue :08:50 2
r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 5{Martematuka 07.11.2024, Thu :08:40 2
r. bapHayn MBOY COLLU Ne96 6:Maremarunka 04.10.2024, Fri  110:35 4 10: Mewkosa B.A.
r. bapuayn MBQY COLL Ne96 6:Maremaruka 12.12.2024, Thu :10:35 4 10:Mewwkosa B.A.
r. Bapnayn MBQY COLU Ne96 7:Anrebpa 06.11.2024, Wed :10:35 7 10: Mewikosa B.A.
r. Bapnayn MBQY COLL Ne96 7:BepoaTtHocTb M cTaTueTi27.12.2024, Fri  :08:50 2 10iMeuwkosa B.A.
r. BapHayn MEQY COLL Ne96 8:Anrebpa 11.11.2024, Mon :09:30 2 10: Mewkosa B.A.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLLU Ne96 8:Anrebpa 16.12.2024, Mon :09:30 3 10iMewkosa B.A.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL No96 8iAnrebpa 16.12,2024, Mon i09:30 3 10: Mewkosa B.A.
r. bapHayn MBEQY COLLU Ne96 8:leomeTpun 10.10.2024, Thu :09:40 3 10: Mewkosa B.A.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 8:['eomeTpus 10.10.2024, Thu :09:40 3 10: Mewkosa B.A.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 8ileomeTpua 19.12,2024, Thu :09:40 3 10: Mewkosa B.A.
r. bapHayn MEQY COLL Ne96 8:BepoAaTHOCTb U cTatneTi05.12.2024, Thu :09:30 3 10: MewkoBa B.A.
r. baprayn MEQY COLL Ne96 9 Anrebpa 16.10.2024, Wed :10:35 4 8: Powynkuxa J1.1.
r. bBapHayn MEQY COLL Ne96 9 Anrebpa 04.12.2024, Wed :10:35 4 8: PowwynkuHa J1.1.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 9:eomeTpusa 24.10.2024, Thu :09:40 3 8: Powynkuxa /1.1,
r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 9:MeomeTpus 09.12.2024, Mon :11:20 5 8: PowynkuHa M.,
r. bapuvayn MBEQOY COLU Ne96 11 AnreGpa 26.09.2024, Thu i10:35 4 8: Powynkunxa J1..
r. bapHayn MBOY COLU Ne96 11: Anrebpa 25.11.2024, Mon :10:25 4 8: Powynkuua /1.1,
r. bapHayn MBOY COL No96 10: Anreépa 16.10.2024, Wed :09:40 3 10iMewkosa B.A.
r. BapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 10:MeomeTpus 21.11.2024, Thu i12:10 6 10:MewkoBa B.A.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 6: Meorpadua 14.11.2024, Thu :08:50 2 7:AnnaukmHa H.B.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLU No96 9ileorpacusa 25.10.2024, Fri  :09:40 3 7iAnnadkmHa H.B.
r. bapHayn MEQY COLL Ne96 5 PycCKkuii A3bIK 11.09.2024, Wed :08:50 2 9iMywkapesa E.I",
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 5! Pycckumii a3bik 07.11.2024, Thu :09:40 3 9ilywkapesa E.I.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLW Ne96 5:Pycckwii A3bIK 26.11.2024, Tue (10:35 4 9iMywkapesa E.I".
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 5:PycCKuii i3blK 13.12.2024, Fri  i09:40 3 9:Tywkapesa E.I".
r. bapHayn MBOY COLLU No96 5:Pycckuil A3biK 26.11.2024, Tue :10:35 4 9:iMNywkapesa E.I".
r. GapHayn MBOY COLLU Ne96 5:PycCKWii 53bIK 13.12.2024, Fri  i09:40 3 9ilMywxkapesa E.I".
r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 6:Pycckmii sA3bIK 10.09.2024, Tue :08:50 2 6 MuwweHko H.H.
r. BapHayn MBEQY COLL Ne96 6: Pycckuii A3bIK 13.11.2024, Wed :08:50 2 6: MuieHko H.H.
r. GapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 6: Pycckuid fi3biK 19.11.2024, Tue :08:50 2 6 Muwwerko H.H,
r. BapHayn MBQY COLlL Ne96 6: Pycckuii A3biK 27.11.2024, Wed :08:50 s 6: Muwerko H.H.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 6:/lvTepatypa 09.09.2024, Mon :09:40 3 1:MuuteHko H.H.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL No96 6i/luTepatypa 22.10.2024, Tue :09:40 3 8: MuuweHko H.H.
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r. BapHayn MBQY COLU No96 7: Pycckuil S3bIK 12.09.2024, Thu :09:40 3 6:Konsuosa I'.J1.
r. BapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 7: PyccKnii A3bIK 26.12.2024, Thu i09:40 3 6:Konsuoea I'.J1.
r. BapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 8i PyccKuii A3blK 13.09.2024, Fri  i09:40 3 6:Konsyosa "1,
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL No96 9 Pycckuid A3bIK 20.09.2024, Fri  i10:35 4 9:Mywkapesa E.I.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 9! PyCCKWIA A3bIK 20.09.2024, Fri_ :10:35 4 9iMywkapesa E.I.
r. bapwayn MBOY COLL No96 11: PyccKui 53bIK 16.09.2024, Mon :08:40 2 9:iMNywkapesa E.I'.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 11: PycCKuid A3bIK 26.09.2024, Thu i11:30 5 9:iMywkapesa E.I".
r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 2 Nlutepatypa 01.10.2024, Tue :09:40 3 5:Aspeesa I.I.

r. bapHayn MBQOY COLL Ne96 2: Nluteparypa 16.10.2024, Wed :09:40 3 5:Appeesa I.I.

r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 2: Nluteparypa 20.12.2024, Fri  :08:50 2 5:Aspeepa I'.I1.

r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 2:Maremartuka 10.09.2024, Tue :08:50 2 5:Apaeesa I.I1.

r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 2:Maremartuka 06.11.2024, Wed :08:50 2 5:Apneesa .M.

r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 2:Marematuka 21.11.2024, Thu :08:50 2 5:Asneesa I'.I.

r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 2 PyccKuii A3bIK 22.10.2024, Tue :09:40 3 5:ABpeesa I'.I.

r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 2: PYCCKWiA A3bIK 13.12.2024, Fri_ :09:40 3 5!Asaeesa I,

r. GapHayn MBQOY COLL No96 2: Pycckuil A3blK 26.12.2024, Thu :08:50 2 5:Asgeesa I'.l.

r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 2: OKpyKaIOLWA MUp 30.09.2024, Mon :09:40 3 5:Apneeea I.I1.

r. bapHayn MBQY COLU Ne96 3iluTeparypa 01.10.2024, Tue i09:40 3 4iMectosa HO.E,
r. bapHayn MBOY COLU Ne96 3iNluteparypa 22.11.2024, Fri__:09:40 3 4:NecToBa HO.E.
r. bapHayn MBOQY COLL Ne96 3: luteparypa 19.12.2024, Thu :09:40 9 4iMectoBa KO.E.
r. bapHayn MBEQY COLL No96 3iMaremaruka 12.09.2024, Thu :08:50 2 4:MNectosa KO.E.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLL No96 3: Maremaruka 16.10.2024, Wed :08:50 2 4iMecToBa HO.E.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLLU No96 3iMaremarvka 16.12.2024, Mon :08:50 2 4:Nectoea HO.E.
r. GapHayn MEOQY COLL No96 3iPyCcCKuiA A3bIK 04.12.2024, Wed :08:50 2 4:iMNectoBa HO.E.
r. BapHayn MBEQOY COLL NeS6 3: OKpyKaroLnid Myup 27.12.2024, Fri_ :09:40 3 4iMecTtosa O.E.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLL No96 4: luteparypa 25.09.2024, Wed {09:40 3 2:baesa O.B.

r. bapHayn MBEQY COLU Ne96 4: luteparypa 17.10.2024, Thu :09:40 3 2:baesa O.B.

r. bapHayn MBOQY COLL Ne96 4:lutepartypa 18.11.2024, Mon :09:40 3 2ibaesa O.B.

r. bapHayn MBOY COLL No96 7:Puanka 27.12.2024, Fr  i09:40 3 1libacosa A.M.

r. bapHayn MBQY COLLU Ne96 8idusmka 18.12.2024, Wed {10:35 4 1ibacosa A.M.

r. bapHayn MBQOY COLL Ne96 9: DuamKa 19.11.2024, Tue :08:50 2 1:Bacosa A.M.

r. Bapuayn MBOY COLL Ne96 10: dusmka 20.11.2024, Wed :08:50 2 1:bacoea A.M.

r. bapHayn MBQOY COLI Ne96 11: Pu3mka 08.10.2024, Tue :08:00 1 1liBacoea A.M.

r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 11: Pusmka 05.12.2024, Thu :08:50 2 1:bacosa A.M.

r. bapHayn MBEOQY COLL No96 10: PyccKuii A3bIK 05.12.2024, Thu 08:50 2 6iKonbuosa /1.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 8 Xumuna 20.11.2024, Wed :08:50 2 7: AnnaykuHa H.B.
r. GapHayn MBQY COLU Ne96 9i Xnumua 17.09.2024, Tue :10:35 4 7: AnnadkuHa H.B.
r. bapHayn MBQOY COLL NeS6 9: Xumusa 06.11.2024, Wed :09:40 3 7: AnnaukvHa H.B.
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MBQOY COLU Ne96 AnnadkuHa H.B.
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. bapHayn Aunmusa 24.12.2024, Tue i11:30
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MBEOY COLL No96 AnnaykuHa H.B.

=
P—l

. bapHayn Xumus 03.12.2024, Tue :09:40

MBEQY COLL Ne96 AHINACKWIA 10.12.2024, Tue :08:50 backakosa /1.B., KpyTukos [1.B.

BapHayn

MBEOY COLU No96 AHTIWACKWIA 22.10.2024, Tue :09:40 backakosa /1.B., Kpytukos [1.B.

BapHayn

. bapHayn MBOY COLU Ne96 AHIIMIACKWIA 22.10.2024, Tue :10:35 Backakosa /1.B., KpyTukos [1.B.
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r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 4: AHTTMACKNIA 24.12.2024, Tue :10:35 4 backaxosa /1.B., Kpytukos [1.B.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL No96 5! AHIIMIACKWIA 27.09.2024, Fri i11:30 5 12:Kpytvkoe [1.B.
r. bapHayn MEQY COL Ne96 5! AHTNWICKUIA 16.10.2024, Wed :08:00 1 12:KpyTtvkoe [0.B.
r. baprayn MBOY COLU Ne96 5! AHTIMIACKINIA 25.11.2024, Mon 10:35 4 12:KpyTvkos [.B.
r. bapHayn MEBEQY COLL Ne96 5: AHITMIACKWIA 09.12.2024, Mon :10:35 4 12:KpyTvkos [1.B.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 5: AHTTAACKIWIA 27.12.2024, Fri  :11:30 5 12! KpyTtvkos 0.B.
r. bapHayn MEQY COLU No96 6: AHTNIACKWIA 04.10.2024, Fri :09:40 3 12:KpyTukos [.B.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 6: AHMNUIACKNIA 15.10.2024, Tue i11:30 5 12 KpyTtukos [1.B.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 6: AHTNIUIACKWIA 22.11.2024, Fri :09:40 3 12:KpyTtvkos [1.B.
r. bapsayn MBOY COLU No96 6: AHTTUIACKWIA 06.12.2024, Fri  :09:40 3 12:KpyTtukos [1.B.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLLU Ne96 6i AHFUIACKNIA 26.12.2024, Thu :09:40 3 12:Kpytvkos 11.B.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLL Ne96 7 AHTWIACKNiIA 17.09.2024, Tue :12:20 6 12:Kpytukos [1.B.
r. BapHayn MBOY COLL No96 7 AHTIUIACKUA 27.09.2024, Fri  :10:35 4 12:KpyTukos [1.B.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL No96 7 AHTTWACKNIA 12.11.2024, Tue i12:20 6 12:Kpytvkoe [1.B.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 7: AHTTWACKWIA 21.11.2024, Thu :10:35 4 12:KpyTvkos [1.B.
r. BapHayn MBOY COLl No96 8: AHrMUIACKMIA 20.09.2024, Fri  i12:20 6: 12:Kpytmkoe [1.B.
r. bapHayn MBEOY COLU Ne96 8! AHIINIACKWIA 27.11.2024, Wed ;09:40 3 12iKpyTmkos [1.B.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLU No96 8: AHrNWIACKWIA 11.10.2024, Fri  :12:20 6 12iKpyTvkos [1.B.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 8: AHIMUIACKWIA 16.12.2024, Mon :12:20 6 12:KpyTtvkos [.B.
r. bapwayn MBOY COLU No96 9: AHITTMIACKWIA 25.09.2024, Wed :11:30 5 12:KpyTvkos [1.B.
r. bapHayn MBQY COLU No96 9: AHINUIACKWIA 07.10.2024, Mon i08:50 1 12:KpyTtukos 0.B.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLLU Ne96 9: AHTIUIACKWIA 11.11.2024, Mon i08:50 1 12:Kpytvkos [1.B.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL No96 9: AHITUIACKWIA 11.12.2024, Wed : 11:30 5 12:KpyTtukos [1.B,
r. bapHayn MBOY COLU Ne96 9! AHrNUIACKMiA 23.12.2024, Mon ;08:50 1 12:KpyTtvkos [1.B.
r. bapHayn MBQOY COLL Ne96 10: AHrIMACKNMiA 23.10.2024, Wed i12:20 6 12:Kpytmkoe [1.B.
1. bapHayn MBOY COLL Ne96 10! AHrMIACKMIA 06.12.2024, Fri  :08:00 1 12:KpyTukos O.B.
r. BapHayn MBOY COLLU Ne96 11: AHrnuiAckuia 09.10.2024, Wed :08:00 1 12:KpyTtukos [1.B.
r. bapHayn MBOY COLL No96 11: AHrAUIACKMIA 15.11.2024, Fri  i08:50 2 12:KpyTtukos [.B.
r. bapHayn MBEQY COLL No96 11: AHrAUACKWIA 09.12.2024, Mon i11:30 4 12:KpyTtukos O.B.
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